Quad-Core Intel Xeon Processors with Integrated
Memory Controllers
Six Channel DDR3-1333 Memory Interfaces, Up to 192GB
(theoretical)
Six Serial ATA/300
Interfaces
Dual USB Interfaces
(Rev 2.0)

tion—PCI Industrial Computer Manufacturers Group
(PICMG) 1.3
ORDERING INFORMATION:
 Model No.  CPU Speed  Intel No.*
S506966-125-xM  2.53GHz  EC5549
S506966-425-xM  2.27GHz EC5539#
S506966-053-xM  2.20GHz EC5509#
S506966-224-xM  2.13GHz LC5528
S506966-222-xM  1.73GHz LC5518
Notes: All CPU options are embedded CPUs
 # = CPU options without Hyper-Threading
AGENCY APPROVALS
UL60950, CAN/CSA C22.2 No. 60950-00, EN55022:1998 Class B